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TRIBAL ART - TRIBAL ART - 25TH NOVEMBER 2014 -2:00PM

Lot Detail s
Lot 1 A Maori Pipe

New Zealand, circa 1870

Lot 2 A rare Rennel Island club
Micronesia, late 19th century

http://theauctionroom.com/auctions/44

AUCTION INFORMATION: REGISTER TO BID

Specialist:

Jean-Baptiste Bacquart

Email: jpbacquart@aol.com
Telephone: +44 (0)20 7499 4406

Shipping:

For all pre-sale and post-sale enquiries and to request a shipping quotation, please contact
Connoisseur International, telephone: +44 (0)20 8572 2955 or email:
connoisseur@theauctionroom.com.

Please note that buyer's premium will be charged on the hammer price of all sold lots at the rate of
20% (+ VAT at 20%).

If you would like to pick up your purchased lots from 24 Maddox Street, this can be arranged with 48
hours’ notice. Please call on: +44 (0)20 7499 4406 or email: info@theauctionroom.com

For all viewing enquiries please contact:

info@theauctionroom.com
+44 (0)20 7499 4406

AUCTION OVERVIEW

The auction features a number of rare and unusual tribal art works, hailing from a wide range of
worldwide locations.

The highlights include an interesting group of Hawaiian bowls dating from the 19th century, these
were made for communal feast sharing, as well as a Sepik river overlaid skull of an ancestor and an
impressive Punu figure from Gabon.

Another intriguing piece is a rare 19th century Igala Helmet mask from Nigeria, such masks were
used during village celebrations and they symbolise ancestors.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

Endangered species: items made of or incorporating plant or animal material, such as ivory,
whalebone, tortoiseshell, etc., irrespective of age or value may require a licence or certificate prior to
exportation, and may also require additional licences or certificates upon importation to any country
outside the EU. Please note that the ability to obtain an export licence or certificate does not ensure
the ability to obtain an import licence or certificate in another country, and vice versa. For example, it
is illegal to import elephant ivory under 100 years old into the United States. The Auction Room
suggests that prospective buyers check with their own government regarding wildlife import
requirements prior to leaving a bid. It is the buyer’s responsibility to obtain any export or import
licences and/or certificates as well as any other required documentation.

Please note that lots affected by these requirements are marked accordingly in the catalogue.

AUCTION DATE:

25th November 2014, LIVE auction at 2:00pm  ADD TO CALENDAR

Estimate

£1,000 - £1,500
1 bid: £ 900

View / Bid

£600 - £800

1 bid: £ 550
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Lot 3

Lot 4

Lot 5

Lot 6

Lot 7

Lot 8

' Lot 9

Lot 10
Lot 11
Lot 12

Lot 13

A small Hawaiian bowl
Hawaii, USA, circa 1870

A small Hawaiian bowl
Hawaii, USA, circa 1880

A large Hawaiian bowl
Hawaii, USA, mid 19th century

A Boiken People dish, Mount Arapesh...

New Guinea, circa 1900

Two palmwood Sepik statuettes
New Guinea, circa 1960

A Sepik River lime container
New Guinea, circa 1940

A Middle River Sepik overlaid Skull
latmul people; New Guinea, circa 1920

A Trobrian Islands Club
Massim area, New Guinea, 19th century

A Solomon Island shield
Melanesia, circa 1900

A Solomon Island mace
circa 1950

A fine Aboriginal memory stick
Australia, 19th century

http://theauctionroom.com/auctions/44

Page 2 of 6

View / Bid

£260 - £350

View / Bid

£400 - £600

View / Bid

£2,000 - £3,000
1 bid: £ 1,800

View / Bid

£500 - £800

View / Bid

£600 - £900

View / Bid

£500 - £800

View / Bid

£2,000 - £3,000
9 bids: £ 2,400

View / Bid

£600 - £800

View / Bid

£900 - £1,200
1 bid: £ 800

View / Bid

£300 - £500

View / Bid

£1,500 - £2,000

View / Bid
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Lot 14

Lot 15

Lot 16

Lot 17

Lot 18

Lot 19

e = Lot 20
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e l Lot 22

Lot 23

Lot 24

A Naga drinking horn
Nagaland, circa 1930

A rare Burmese ritual food container
Burma, circa 1900

An Ifugao figure
Phillipines, circa 1940

A Yanomami ceremonial staff/sword
Brazil, circa 1900

A Sumba brass forehead ornament
Indonesia, 19th century

A fine Dogon lock
Mali, circa 1900

A large group of Ashanti goldboxes and...

Ghana, 19th century

A group of Ashanti goldweights
Ghana, 19th century

A group of Ashanti goldweights
Ghana, 19th Century

A group of Ashanti goldweights
Ghana, 19th century

Two Baule figures
Ivory Coast, circa 1940

http://theauctionroom.com/auctions/44

£500 - £800

View / Bid

£300 - £500

View / Bid

£200 - £300
1 bid: £ 100

View / Bid

£400 - £600

View / Bid

£100 - £160
1 bid: £ 60

View / Bid

£300 - £500
1 bid: £ 200

View / Bid

£160 - £260
16 bids: £ 420

View / Bid

£160 - £260
12 bids: £ 320

View / Bid

£160 - £260
16 bids: £ 400

View / Bid

£160 - £260
15 bids: £ 380

View / Bid

£160 - £260
1 bid: £ 100

View / Bid

Page 3 of 6

25/11/2014



The Auction Room

Lot 25

Lot 26

Lot 27

Lot 28

Lot 29

Lot 30

Lot 31

Lot 32

Lot 33

Lot 34

Lot 35

Lot 36
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A Baule figure and three Inuit needles

Ivory Coast and Canada

A Dan mask
Liberia, circa 1940

A Senufo currency sword
Ivory Coast, circa 1900

A Fon Fetish with animal in front

Benin, circa 1950

A Fon Bottle Fetish
Benin, circa 1940

A Lobi figure
Burkina Faso, circa 1930

A pair of Ibeji Figures
Nigeria, circa 1940

An Ibibio mask
Nigeria, circa 1920

A Yoruba Shango staff
Nigeria, circa 1940

An Igala helmet mask
Nigeria, circa 1920

A pair of Ibeji figures
Nigeria, circa 1940

A Grassland fly whisk handle
Cameroon, circa 1920

http://theauctionroom.com/auctions/44

£140 - £160

View / Bid

£300 - £500

View / Bid

£160 - £260
1 bid: £ 120

View / Bid

£200 - £300

View / Bid

£160 - £260

View / Bid

£200 - £300

View / Bid

£300 - £500
1 bid: £ 240

View / Bid

£200 - £300
2 bids: £120

View / Bid

£200 - £300
5 bids: £ 180

View / Bid

£2,000 - £3,000
1 bid: £ 1,500

View / Bid

£400 - £600

View / Bid
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Lot 37

Lot 38

Lot 39

Lot 40

Lot 41

Lot 42

Lot 43

Lot 44

Lot 45

Lot 46

Lot 47
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A fine Punu figure
Gabon, circa 1900

A Luba mask
Democratic Republic of Congo, circa 1960

A Kuba cup
Democratic Republic of Congo, circa 1940

A Lobi figure
Burkina Faso, circa 1940

A Shona neckrest
Mozambique, circa 1940

A Kusu statue
Democratic Republic of Congo, circa 1880

A Mbala whistle
Democratic Republic of Congo, circa 1880

A Bena-Lulua statue
Democratic Republic of Congo, circa 1880

A Lega mask
Democratic Republic of Congo, circa 1940

A Tchokwe mace
Angola, 19th century

A Pare fetish figure in the shape of a...
Tanzania, circa 1940

http://theauctionroom.com/auctions/44

£1,000 - £1,500

View / Bid

£5,000 - £8,000

View / Bid

£200 - £300
1 bid: £80

View / Bid

£160 - £200

View / Bid

£120 - £160
3 bids: £ 140

View / Bid

£120 - £160
2 bids: £120

View / Bid

£4,000 - £5,000

View / Bid

£1,000 - £1,500

View / Bid

£1,000 - £2,600

View / Bid

£200 - £300
1 bid: £ 120

View / Bid

£300 - £500

View / Bid

£160 - £260

View / Bid
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Lot 48 A Sukuma mask
Tanzania, circa 1900

Lot 49 A Kambata neckrest
Ethiopia, circa 1940

Lot 50 A Dinka neckrest
Sudan, circa 1940

Lot 51 A Tutsi basket and lid
Burundi, circa 1920

Lot 52 A Nguni red and white beaded child...
South Africa, Mozambique

Lot 53 A Konso hide shield
Ethiopia, circa 1940

Lot 54 A buffalo hide shield
Ethiopia, Oromo people (?) , circa 1940

Lot 55 A North Ethiopian Bible
19th century

Uganda, circa 1920

Lot 57 A fine Zulu figure
South Africa, circa 1910

http://theauctionroom.com/auctions/44

Lot 56 An Ankole wood carrying container and...
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£200 - £300
2 bids: £ 140

View / Bid

£100 - £160

View / Bid

£300 - £500
1 bid: £ 200

View / Bid

£400 - £600

View / Bid

£200 - £300

View / Bid

£200 - £400

View / Bid

£160 - £260

View / Bid

£300 - £500
1 bid: £ 280

View / Bid

£200 - £300

View / Bid

£1,000 - £1,200
1 bid: £ 800

View / Bid
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